
 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 31.575 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE

2 31.835 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FAMOUS WILDTHANG

3 32.088 THOUVENELL, KELLI FAVORITE VERSION

4 32.282 STRITZKE, CRAIG ROLLIN WINNER

5 32.317 STEVENS, KRYSTYN SHES FLY N FABULOUS

6 32.377 STOKES, BRANDON IMA PERFECT STORM

7 32.397 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSY PAINTED

8 32.477 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY

9 32.676 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID

10 32.855 MYERS, MICHELLE AINT SEEN E HIGH YET

11 32.932 STRITZKE, CRAIG GUYSZ GIRLS R TOUGH

12 33.011 TOPHAM, MCKENSY FREE TO BE SAMPSON

13 33.128 STRITZKE, CRAIG BOOTS N BOARDROOM

14 33.142 SAGERS, SHAWNEE JT FABULOUS SPARK

15 33.346 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH

16 33.457 HALES, JOSIE SUGARY LANE

2D

1 33.586 MCCOURT, JACKIE IMA FLY ANGEL

2 33.656 JOHNSON, SHELLY SILKY FRENCHETTA

3 33.74 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777

4 33.856 PHELPS, LACEE IB SHE IS THE ONE

5 33.859 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS

6 34.425 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN

7 34.485 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING

8 35.413 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE

9 35.817 GARDNER, HOLLY I GOT LUCKY BONES

10 42.277 HARWOOD, BRANDI KUSTOMIZED

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 30.951 FAST TIME, FAST TIME

2 30.955 QUAST, KATHERINE EB BANK ON THE MONEY

3 31.111 CARTER, KATELYN SOUTHERN MAID CASH

4 31.2 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE

5 31.426 JONES, MARGARET CLASSY AND I KNOW IT

6 31.431 FAUSETT, JAYCEE TJ RODEO MOON

7 31.575 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE

8 31.769 JENSEN, JILL STURDY LEGS OF STONE

9 31.835 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FAMOUS WILDTHANG

2D

1 31.954 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL

2 31.985 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY

3 32.066 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DAD

4 32.088 THOUVENELL, KELLI FAVORITE VERSION

5 32.092 STEVENS, KRYSTYN JA DOUBLE N DOWN DOC

6 32.097 TORGERSON, JAYDA BH DRIVE IT LONG

7 32.138 JONES, SYDNEY FAMOUS EMPRESS

8 32.165 DUDLEY, ASHLEY RGR CORONARITA

9 32.216 BROWN, SUE COW PLAYIN DUALLY

10 32.235 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES

11 32.269 BANKS, HEATHER BUSTERS TENDING BAR

12 32.317 STEVENS, KRYSTYN SHES FLY N FABULOUS

13 32.331 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE

14 32.358 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR KINGS DISCRECTION

15 32.361 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE

16 32.366 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MISS N FRECKLED OKIE

17 32.377 STOKES, BRANDON IMA PERFECT STORM

18 32.395 MCCOURT, AFTON GP COLOR ME VIOLET

19 32.397 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSY PAINTED

20 32.407 GARDNER, HOLLY DASH OF COLONEL

21 32.45 CLIFT, ADRIONNA DRY MONEY RED

22 32.477 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY

23 32.482 ARGYLE, JORDAN LOLA B

24 32.505 TATE, KELSEY KENT SEE THE JUDGE

25 32.553 JONES, MARGARET ROAD TRIPPIN

26 32.558 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE

27 32.674 KELLER, AUTUMN NEMOS FURY

28 32.676 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID

29 32.723 TANNERY, CHEYANNE POST MOROAN

30 32.744 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI

31 32.826 FORD, TANISHA DOC DUN IT SMART

32 32.855 MYERS, MICHELLE AINT SEEN E HIGH YET

3D

1 32.954 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT



2 33.011 TOPHAM, MCKENSY FREE TO BE SAMPSON

3 33.031 PROCTOR, PEGGY PAYSTONE

4 33.108 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE

5 33.141 SABEY, BRETT LIL LENA MOONSHINE

6 33.142 SAGERS, SHAWNEE JT FABULOUS SPARK

7 33.162 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART

8 33.351 JENSEN, CHELSIE C IS FOR CAT

9 33.393 DALTON, SHELLIE RUSTY

10 33.451 KAP, BRANDI TWAYNAS FOOL

11 33.457 HALES, JOSIE SUGARY LANE

12 33.464 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH

13 33.59 HULLINGER, SHANNY JITTERBUG

14 33.612 HUBBARD, SHAWN JDS COWGIRL

15 33.617 TELFORD, AMY RGR PLATINUM CHICK

16 33.627 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE

17 33.637 BEASLEY, AMY SUGS THE GYPSY

18 33.656 JOHNSON, SHELLY SILKY FRENCHETTA

19 33.662 LARSEN, KATIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE

20 33.665 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY

21 33.74 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777

22 33.787 PHELPS, LACEE MDP CROWN BEAUTY

23 33.795 FAUSETT, MARISSA SKIPPA TEE FROST

24 33.796 URISTA, JANELLE STELLA

25 33.856 PHELPS, LACEE IB SHE IS THE ONE

26 33.859 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS

27 33.869 CLEGG, HEATHER REAL GUN SHY

28 33.889 TIMOTHY, HILARY BOOGA HOLIC

29 33.917 BANKS, HEATHER TROUBLE KITTY

30 33.927 JACKSON, TRACY HOOKER

4D

1 33.999 GURNEY, PAGE DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE

2 34 MILLETT, JACOB JESSIE

3 34.032 MOOSMAN, TIALYNNE MOHAWK ROCKET

4 34.047 GANN, PATTY LADYS LEO FAME

5 34.062 CORNIA, JESSICA FINAL BULLY BUG

6 34.063 WOOD, MEGAN SPLASH

7 34.224 RICHMOND, RANDI RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER

8 34.278 ROOKS, GRACE LQH PENNY

9 34.321 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE

10 34.349 BRUNSON, KATHRYN JET

11 34.425 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN

12 34.439 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION

13 34.463 TRAPP, CARLEEN VM A LADY WITH PERKS

14 34.485 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING

15 34.497 TATTON, CARLA DINKYS ON FIRE

16 34.53 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO

17 34.537 BAGLEY, KENDRA LITTLE JOE



18 34.54 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM

19 34.553 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG

20 34.594 FORD, TANISHA MIGHTY MOUSES DREAM

21 34.616 WILLIAMS, GENA PARSONS GOLD DAWN

22 34.676 BENNETT, LACIE CHLOE

23 34.931 ROBERTS, SHELLY IM D RIO DEAL

5D

1 35.092 SPANBAUER, SYDNEY MISS CABRINI RASCAL

2 35.2 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON

3 35.37 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND

4 35.391 GURNEY, PAGE CREAM PIE

5 35.413 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE

6 35.42 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MONSTER

7 35.461 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS

8 35.55 WANDELL, GILLIAN SHINING LADY LEO

9 35.613 BINNIAN, HOLLY COCONUT

10 35.76 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON

11 35.817 GARDNER, HOLLY I GOT LUCKY BONES

12 35.875 HUSSEY, ELSIE ZEVI JEAN TA DASH

13 36.135 STEVENS, JOLENE RGR ILLUSIONS TICKET

14 36.294 TATE, KELSEY KOBEE

15 36.345 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE

16 36.505 KAP, BRANDI FRENCHMANS PISTOL

17 36.66 TELFORD, AMY JESSIES FIRST PRIZE STONE

18 38.098 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FLINGMETHECASH

19 41.504 PURDY, LORI ALAMO'S DASHEN DANDY

20 46.347 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE

21 46.584 HOVEY, VERL COON

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.828 DANSIE, RHONDA BULLY WHITE SHOES $116.00

2 16.062 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $77.00

2D

1 16.419 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $104.00

2 16.426 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $70.00

3 16.602 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

4 16.619 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00

5 16.622 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00

6 16.69 DUDLEY, ASHLEY RGR CORONARITA $0.00

7 16.719 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00

8 16.784 DRAPER, SHAYD OKAY NIPPER $0.00

9 16.809 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE SARA JEAN $0.00

3D

1 16.95 BROWN, MAKAYLA FERGIE FIREWATER $89.00

2 16.961 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $59.00

3 17.036 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $0.00

4 17.266 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

5 17.295 HULLINGER, SHANNY JITTERBUG $0.00

4D

1 17.382 TATTON, CARLA DINKYS ON FIRE $77.00

2 17.434 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $52.00

3 17.668 BRUNSON, KATHRYN JET $0.00

4 17.843 TRAPP, CARLEEN VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00

5 17.895 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $0.00

6 17.901 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE $0.00

7 18.852 REEL, SHERI HORSE $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.387 SHIELDS, ALLIE LEGEND $0.00

0 17.897 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.629 QUAST, KATHERINE EB BANK ON THE MONEY $325.00

2 15.828 DANSIE, RHONDA BULLY WHITE SHOES $266.00

3 15.955 THOUVENELL, KELLI MYRA $197.00

4 15.966 ADAMS, TEIGAN NDS FLY N GOODBYE $128.00

5 15.983 MILLETT, SKYLEE CODYS GOLDEN FLASH $69.00

6 16.062 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

2D

1 16.162 HUFFAKER, LYNDZEE KNOWORDINARYDUNIT $292.00

2 16.171 VEATER, DELAINYA CASH DOCS BANKER $239.00

3 16.172 DISTON, LINDSAY BRING ME LOVE $177.00

4 16.258 SAMPSON, JESSICA RSR FRENCH PLAY $115.00

5 16.265 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DAD $62.00

6 16.267 MYERS, MICHELLE AINT SEEN E HIGH YET $0.00

7 16.31 MCCOURT, AFTON GP COLOR ME VIOLET $0.00

8 16.318 GLEAVE, CHARLIE BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE $0.00

9 16.321 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $0.00

10 16.348 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

11 16.394 JENSEN, KATIE STYLIN N IVORY $0.00

12 16.419 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

13 16.426 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $0.00

14 16.446 SABEY, BRETT LIL LENA MOONSHINE $0.00

15 16.452 TORGERSON, JAYDA BH DRIVE IT LONG $0.00

16 16.463 CROMPTON, STACY SMOKE N DAY $0.00

17 16.468 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MISS N FRECKLED OKIE $0.00

18 16.488 MOON, WHITNEY MOKEE $0.00

19 16.527 DALTON, SHELLIE RUSTY $0.00

20 16.527 ALTMAN, JESSE TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN $0.00

21 16.536 TATE, KELSEY KENT SEE THE JUDGE $0.00

22 16.557 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00

23 16.57 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN MY NAMES CODY $0.00

24 16.584 HUERKAMP, RACHEL KATES INDIAN JEWEL $0.00

25 16.602 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

26 16.619 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00

27 16.622 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00

3D

1 16.639 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $249.00

2 16.655 GARDNER, HOLLY ZAN ITS COLONEL $204.00

3 16.657 MYERS, MICHELLE FUELING THE TALENT $151.00

4 16.69 DUDLEY, ASHLEY RGR CORONARITA $98.00

5 16.705 URISTA, JANELLE STELLA $53.00

6 16.719 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00

7 16.739 MARSHALL, DANIKA RV MOON FAST $0.00

8 16.784 DRAPER, SHAYD OKAY NIPPER $0.00

9 16.795 MCCOURT, JACKIE IMA FLY ANGEL $0.00



10 16.795 SAMPSON, JESSICA LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE $0.00

11 16.809 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE SARA JEAN $0.00

12 16.843 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

13 16.869 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00

14 16.873 SAGERS, SHAWNEE JT FABULOUS SPARK $0.00

15 16.95 BROWN, MAKAYLA FERGIE FIREWATER $0.00

16 16.961 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00

17 16.98 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

18 16.981 KAP, BRANDI TWAYNAS FOOL $0.00

19 17.036 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $0.00

20 17.096 BEASLEY, AMY SUGS THE GYPSY $0.00

4D

1 17.181 WILLIAMS, GENA PARSONS GOLD DAWN $216.00

2 17.23 ROOKS, GRACE LQH PENNY $177.00

3 17.266 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $131.00

4 17.295 HULLINGER, SHANNY JITTERBUG $85.00

5 17.382 TATTON, CARLA DINKYS ON FIRE $46.00

6 17.418 JACKSON, TRACY HOOKER $0.00

7 17.424 MYERS, MICHELLE LADY $0.00

8 17.434 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00

9 17.456 MYERS, MICHELLE FINDEE $0.00

10 17.531 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00

11 17.576 BROWN, SUE BROWN EASTER BUNNY $0.00

12 17.592 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FLINGMETHECASH $0.00

13 17.596 TATE, KELSEY KOBEE $0.00

14 17.596 ADAMS, TEIGAN GRAND PC REDWOOD $0.00

15 17.668 BRUNSON, KATHRYN JET $0.00

16 17.682 BINNIAN, HOLLY COCONUT $0.00

17 17.843 TRAPP, CARLEEN VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00

18 17.86 STEVENS, CINDI RGR JETTA $0.00

19 17.895 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $0.00

20 17.901 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE $0.00

21 17.955 KAP, BRANDI FRENCHMANS PISTOL $0.00

22 17.983 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MONSTER $0.00

23 18.198 WALGRAN, JANESSA JAM $0.00

24 18.266 ROPER, COLT CHERRY $0.00

25 18.296 URISTA, JANELLE TWITCHY $0.00

26 18.469 FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY GOLDIE $0.00

27 18.852 REEL, SHERI HORSE $0.00

28 20.197 SAGERS, SHAWNEE WOODY $0.00

29 20.795 TANNERY, CHEYANNE POST MOROAN $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.014 MCCOURT, ANGIE RGR IMA INTENTNTS TOO $0.00

0 16.175 BANKS, HEATHER BUSTERS TENDING BAR $0.00

0 16.178 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN DIAMOND STAR DREAMER $0.00

0 16.329 STEVENS, BRYNDI RGR HUGO CASH $0.00



0 16.387 SHIELDS, ALLIE LEGEND $0.00

0 16.398 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00

0 16.431 QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE BAMBI $0.00

0 16.432 ADAMS, AMY BARBWIRE HALO $0.00

0 16.443 RICHMOND, RANDI WANNA SMOKE N RUN $0.00

0 16.513 JACOBSON, ASHLEY TJ SWINGING FANNY $0.00

0 16.64 VEATER, DELAINYA JJ DIAMOND DASH $0.00

0 16.687 WHITE, CAITLYN BUGZY $0.00

0 16.696 ADAMS, DARLA SPUD $0.00

0 16.742 HUBBARD, SHAWN JDS COWGIRL $0.00

0 16.852 MILLETT, JACOB JESSIE $0.00

0 16.935 JENSEN, KATIE TUACA N SMOKE $0.00

0 16.97 SHIELDS, ALLIE DUSTY $0.00

0 17.261 BAGLEY, KENDRA LITTLE JOE $0.00

0 17.897 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND $0.00

0 20.381 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00

0 99.999 STEVENS, JOLENE RGR ILLUSIONS TICKET $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.828 DANSIE, RHONDA BULLY WHITE SHOES $129.00

2 16.062 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $86.00

3 16.348 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

4 16.446 SABEY, BRETT LIL LENA MOONSHINE $0.00

5 16.557 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00

6 16.602 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

7 16.619 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00

8 16.622 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00

2D

1 16.843 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $99.00

2 16.869 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $66.00

3 16.961 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00

4 16.98 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

5 17.181 WILLIAMS, GENA PARSONS GOLD DAWN $0.00

6 17.266 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

7 17.382 TATTON, CARLA DINKYS ON FIRE $0.00

8 17.531 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00

9 17.576 BROWN, SUE BROWN EASTER BUNNY $0.00

3D

1 17.901 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE $72.00

2 18.852 REEL, SHERI HORSE $48.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.897 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.983 MILLETT, SKYLEE CODYS GOLDEN FLASH $116.00

2 16.265 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DAD $89.00

3 16.318 GLEAVE, CHARLIE BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE $65.00

4 16.452 TORGERSON, JAYDA BH DRIVE IT LONG $0.00

5 16.809 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE SARA JEAN $0.00

6 16.95 BROWN, MAKAYLA FERGIE FIREWATER $0.00

2D

1 17.036 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $89.00

2 17.23 ROOKS, GRACE LQH PENNY $69.00

3 17.895 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $50.00

4 17.929 MILLETT, JACOB SHE HAS CASH $0.00

3D

1 17.987 CROMPTON, BROOKELL RACHET $65.00

2 18.198 WALGRAN, JANESSA JAM $50.00

3 18.469 FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY GOLDIE $36.00

4 18.61 MILLETT, SKYLEE REMI $0.00

5 18.78 JENSEN, COLTEN HORSE $0.00

6 18.915 DALTON, COLT LADDIE $0.00

7 18.954 MOWER, DENALLI MONSTER $0.00

8 19.616 MYERS, HALLIE BELLA $0.00

9 20.072 MOORE, RYLEE JO ROCKS N FRECKLES $0.00

10 20.883 SHIELDS, SWAYZIE $0.00

11 28.383 CROMPTON, KARLI HODDIE $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.387 SHIELDS, ALLIE LEGEND $0.00

0 16.852 MILLETT, JACOB JESSIE $0.00

0 16.97 SHIELDS, ALLIE DUSTY $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.512 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $188.00

2 15.584 CARTER, KATELYN SOUTHERN MAID CASH $144.00

3 15.638 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $105.00

4 15.677 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00

5 15.921 SHIELDS, ALLIE KATIE $0.00

6 15.987 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $0.00

2D

1 16.062 ARGYLE, JORDAN LOLA B $169.00

2 16.068 WILKINS, NIKKI PARKER G $130.00

3 16.086 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR LONER BOY $94.00

4 16.097 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00

5 16.099 SHIELDS, ALLIE LEGEND $0.00

6 16.124 DUDLEY, ASHLEY RGR CORONARITA $0.00

7 16.131 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR SPRINGLOADED $0.00

8 16.264 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

9 16.292 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

10 16.322 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00

11 16.345 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00

12 16.415 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

13 16.434 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE SARA JEAN $0.00

14 16.436 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR KINGS DISCRECTION $0.00

3D

1 16.548 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $144.00

2 16.562 DRAPER, SHAYD OKAY NIPPER $111.00

3 16.57 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $80.00

4 16.586 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

5 16.602 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $0.00

6 16.616 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00

7 16.724 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE $0.00

8 16.732 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $0.00

9 16.74 LARSEN, KATIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $0.00

10 16.757 PROCTOR, PEGGY PAYSTONE $0.00

11 16.833 HULLINGER, SHANNY JITTERBUG $0.00

12 17 CARTER, KATELYN RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

4D

1 17.023 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $125.00

2 17.025 CLEGG, HEATHER REAL GUN SHY $96.00

3 17.08 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $70.00

4 17.157 BRUNSON, KATHRYN JET $0.00

5 17.167 TATTON, CARLA DINKYS ON FIRE $0.00

6 17.209 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

7 17.453 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00

8 17.465 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00

9 17.673 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00



10 17.86 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $0.00

11 17.868 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00

12 17.983 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND $0.00

13 28.682 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.778 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00

0 15.889 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00

0 15.925 DANSIE, RHONDA BULLY WHITE SHOES $0.00

0 16.048 WOOD-GATES, TERRI FULLMOON FLASH $0.00

0 16.259 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00

0 16.871 DETERS, BROOKE DELILAH $0.00

0 16.878 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FAST LANE TA FAME $0.00

0 17.156 ARGYLE, JORDAN KR SPICE $0.00

0 17.707 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.677 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $941.00

2 15.972 THOUVENELL, KELLI FAVORITE VERSION $705.00

3 16.062 STRITZKE, CRAIG ROLLIN WINNER $470.00

4 16.223 STEVENS, KRYSTYN SHES FLY N FABULOUS $235.00

5 16.227 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FAMOUS WILDTHANG $0.00

6 16.308 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSY PAINTED $0.00

7 16.309 MYERS, MICHELLE AINT SEEN E HIGH YET $0.00

8 16.322 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00

9 16.33 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $0.00

10 16.383 STOKES, BRANDON IMA PERFECT STORM $0.00

11 16.64 GARDNER, HOLLY I GOT LUCKY BONES $0.00

12 16.655 STRITZKE, CRAIG GUYSZ GIRLS R TOUGH $0.00

13 16.662 SAGERS, SHAWNEE JT FABULOUS SPARK $0.00

2D

1 16.684 TOPHAM, MCKENSY FREE TO BE SAMPSON $710.00

2 16.708 STRITZKE, CRAIG BOOTS N BOARDROOM $532.00

3 16.709 MCCOURT, JACKIE IMA FLY ANGEL $355.00

4 16.732 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $177.00

5 16.777 HALES, JOSIE SUGARY LANE $0.00

6 16.795 KESLER, JESSIE SURFIN TO GAME DAY $0.00

7 16.827 JOHNSON, SHELLY SILKY FRENCHETTA $0.00

8 16.869 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

9 17 CARTER, KATELYN RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

10 17.023 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00

11 17.071 PHELPS, LACEE IB SHE IS THE ONE $0.00

12 17.113 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING $0.00

13 17.445 CARLSEN, MARY JO JBD WARRIOR $0.00

14 17.453 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00

15 17.465 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00

16 21.156 HARWOOD, BRANDI KUSTOMIZED $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.889 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00

0 16.577 ALTMAN, JESSE TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN $0.00

0 16.878 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FAST LANE TA FAME $0.00

0 17.487 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR DASH FOR KAS $0.00

0 17.544 SAMPSON, JESSICA LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE $0.00

0 23.153 BLAIN, BONNIE CHRIS LE DOUGH $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.705 JONES, MARGARET CLASSY AND I KNOW IT $344.00

2 15.787 HILDRETH, TAYLOR TOO CHAINS $264.00

3 15.841 JENSEN, JILL STURDY LEGS OF STONE $192.00

4 16.011 BANKS, HEATHER BUSTERS TENDING BAR $0.00

5 16.014 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $0.00

6 16.345 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00

7 16.444 KELLER, AUTUMN NEMOS FURY $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.778 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.512 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $890.00

2 15.516 QUAST, KATHERINE EB BANK ON THE MONEY $735.00

3 15.562 ADAMS, TEIGAN NDS FLY N GOODBYE $657.00

4 15.58 WILL, RONNIE SUPER DEVOTION $541.00

5 15.584 CARTER, KATELYN SOUTHERN MAID CASH $425.00

6 15.638 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $270.00

7 15.657 VONDETTE, CJ MERADAS DUAL STITCH $193.00

8 15.678 THOUVENELL, KELLI MYRA $154.00

9 15.705 JONES, MARGARET CLASSY AND I KNOW IT $0.00

10 15.787 HILDRETH, TAYLOR TOO CHAINS $0.00

11 15.841 JENSEN, JILL STURDY LEGS OF STONE $0.00

12 15.878 DIAMOND, WHITNEY DOX JUNORITA $0.00

13 15.882 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00

14 15.887 FAUSETT, JAYCEE TJ RODEO MOON $0.00

15 15.921 SHIELDS, ALLIE KATIE $0.00

16 15.926 STEVENS, CINDI RGR JETTA $0.00

17 15.972 THOUVENELL, KELLI FAVORITE VERSION $0.00

18 15.978 GARDNER, HOLLY DASH OF COLONEL $0.00

19 15.987 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $0.00

20 15.992 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS $0.00

21 15.994 BROWN, SUE COW PLAYIN DUALLY $0.00

22 16.011 BANKS, HEATHER BUSTERS TENDING BAR $0.00

2D

1 16.014 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $758.00

2 16.05 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN DIAMOND STAR DREAMER $626.00

3 16.053 CROMPTON, STACY SMOKE N DAY $560.00

4 16.062 ARGYLE, JORDAN LOLA B $461.00

5 16.064 WILL, RONNIE FIREDUPSISTER 37 $362.00

6 16.068 WILKINS, NIKKI PARKER G $197.00

7 16.068 MILLER, JESSICA MTH FLEETSTREET $197.00

8 16.072 JONES, MARGARET ROAD TRIPPIN $131.00

9 16.086 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR LONER BOY $0.00

10 16.097 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00

11 16.099 SHIELDS, ALLIE LEGEND $0.00

12 16.104 TORGERSON, JAYDA BH DRIVE IT LONG $0.00

13 16.108 PETERSEN, TRUDY SHINERS QUICK LENA $0.00

14 16.111 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00

15 16.124 DUDLEY, ASHLEY RGR CORONARITA $0.00

16 16.131 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR SPRINGLOADED $0.00

17 16.156 ADAMS, DARLA SPUD $0.00

18 16.158 MILLER, JESSICA BLUE $0.00

19 16.163 TANNERY, CHEYANNE POST MOROAN $0.00

20 16.178 JONES, SYDNEY FAMOUS EMPRESS $0.00

21 16.185 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DAD $0.00



22 16.223 STEVENS, KRYSTYN SHES FLY N FABULOUS $0.00

23 16.227 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FAMOUS WILDTHANG $0.00

24 16.229 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00

25 16.236 SAMPSON, JESSICA RSR FRENCH PLAY $0.00

26 16.264 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

27 16.273 BEASLEY, AMY SUGS THE GYPSY $0.00

28 16.273 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MISS N FRECKLED OKIE $0.00

29 16.286 STEVENS, KRYSTYN JA DOUBLE N DOWN DOC $0.00

30 16.292 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

31 16.293 ADAMS, AMY BARBWIRE HALO $0.00

32 16.308 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSY PAINTED $0.00

33 16.308 MCCOURT, AFTON GP COLOR ME VIOLET $0.00

34 16.309 MYERS, MICHELLE AINT SEEN E HIGH YET $0.00

35 16.322 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00

36 16.33 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $0.00

37 16.343 CLIFT, ADRIONNA DRY MONEY RED $0.00

38 16.345 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00

39 16.353 JENSEN, KATIE STYLIN N IVORY $0.00

40 16.382 SABEY, BRETT LIL LENA MOONSHINE $0.00

41 16.383 STOKES, BRANDON IMA PERFECT STORM $0.00

42 16.386 FORD, TANISHA DOC DUN IT SMART $0.00

43 16.394 TOPHAM, MCKENSY BRAZIL $0.00

44 16.415 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

45 16.426 DIAMOND, WHITNEY FLITS BIG N RICH $0.00

46 16.427 DAHL, TAMRA JAKE $0.00

47 16.433 TATE, KELSEY KENT SEE THE JUDGE $0.00

48 16.434 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE SARA JEAN $0.00

49 16.436 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR KINGS DISCRECTION $0.00

50 16.443 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

51 16.444 KELLER, AUTUMN NEMOS FURY $0.00

52 16.453 VONDETTE, CJ BEA SHAKER $0.00

3D

1 16.545 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $626.00

2 16.548 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $517.00

3 16.557 DALTON, SHELLIE RUSTY $463.00

4 16.562 DRAPER, SHAYD OKAY NIPPER $381.00

5 16.57 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $299.00

6 16.572 BRANGLE, KRISTI PABLINA STARLIGHT $190.00

7 16.574 PETERSEN, TRUDY PA FAMOUS KOOL GUY $136.00

8 16.586 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $108.00

9 16.601 MYERS, MICHELLE FINDEE $0.00

10 16.602 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $0.00

11 16.602 MILLETT, JACOB JESSIE $0.00

12 16.611 BROWN, SUE BROWN EASTER BUNNY $0.00

13 16.616 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00

14 16.634 HUERKAMP, RACHEL KATES INDIAN JEWEL $0.00

15 16.637 DAVIS, PAISLEE CHONCHO $0.00



16 16.64 GARDNER, HOLLY I GOT LUCKY BONES $0.00

17 16.662 SAGERS, SHAWNEE JT FABULOUS SPARK $0.00

18 16.671 WOODWARD, HAYLEE NEEDA PRIZE $0.00

19 16.684 TOPHAM, MCKENSY FREE TO BE SAMPSON $0.00

20 16.698 TALBOT, LEKELSI JAMBALAYA $0.00

21 16.698 MYERS, MICHELLE FUELING THE TALENT $0.00

22 16.724 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE $0.00

23 16.732 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $0.00

24 16.74 LARSEN, KATIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $0.00

25 16.757 PROCTOR, PEGGY PAYSTONE $0.00

26 16.77 MILLER, DINA MIOS ROYAL IMAGE $0.00

27 16.772 KAP, BRANDI TWAYNAS FOOL $0.00

28 16.777 HALES, JOSIE SUGARY LANE $0.00

29 16.795 KESLER, JESSIE SURFIN TO GAME DAY $0.00

30 16.822 CORNIA, JESSICA FINAL BULLY BUG $0.00

31 16.824 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $0.00

32 16.827 JOHNSON, SHELLY SILKY FRENCHETTA $0.00

33 16.833 HULLINGER, SHANNY JITTERBUG $0.00

34 16.867 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

35 16.869 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

36 16.923 TELFORD, AMY RGR PLATINUM CHICK $0.00

37 16.924 HUBBARD, SHAWN JDS COWGIRL $0.00

38 16.946 WOOD, MEGAN SPLASH $0.00

39 16.95 COTE, TIMBER HUTS VENGER $0.00

40 16.968 FAUSETT, MARISSA SKIPPA TEE FROST $0.00

41 16.993 URISTA, JANELLE STELLA $0.00

42 17 CARTER, KATELYN RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

43 17.004 BANKS, HEATHER TROUBLE KITTY $0.00

4D

1 17.015 FUNK, BROOKLIN DASHIN TRAFFIC $560.00

2 17.023 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $463.00

3 17.025 PHELPS, LACEE ONE FINAL MOMENT $377.50

4 17.025 CLEGG, HEATHER REAL GUN SHY $377.50

5 17.028 GANN, PATTY LADYS LEO FAME $268.00

6 17.03 FORD, TANISHA MIGHTY MOUSES DREAM $170.00

7 17.062 HOLT, JACKIE ACE $121.00

8 17.071 PHELPS, LACEE IB SHE IS THE ONE $97.00

9 17.08 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00

10 17.083 GURNEY, PAGE DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE $0.00

11 17.113 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING $0.00

12 17.128 JACOBSON, ASHLEY TJ SWINGING FANNY $0.00

13 17.138 MOOSMAN, TIALYNNE MOHAWK ROCKET $0.00

14 17.156 JENSEN, CHELSIE C IS FOR CAT $0.00

15 17.157 BRUNSON, KATHRYN JET $0.00

16 17.167 TATTON, CARLA DINKYS ON FIRE $0.00

17 17.173 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FLINGMETHECASH $0.00

18 17.196 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM $0.00



19 17.209 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

20 17.238 WALGREN, JENESSA JAM $0.00

21 17.246 ADAMS, TEIGAN GRAND PC REDWOOD $0.00

22 17.276 WILLIAMS, GENA PARSONS GOLD DAWN $0.00

23 17.278 RICHMOND, RANDI RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER $0.00

24 17.282 JACKSON, TRACY HOOKER $0.00

25 17.286 ROOKS, GRACE LQH PENNY $0.00

26 17.298 PHELPS, LACEE MDP CROWN BEAUTY $0.00

27 17.299 BAGLEY, KENDRA LITTLE JOE $0.00

28 17.303 TIMOTHY, HILARY BOOGA HOLIC $0.00

29 17.314 ROBERTS, SHELLY IM D RIO DEAL $0.00

30 17.362 HOLT, DEEDEE HORSE $0.00

31 17.408 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

32 17.445 CARLSEN, MARY JO JBD WARRIOR $0.00

33 17.447 SPANBAUER, SYDNEY MISS CABRINI RASCAL $0.00

34 17.453 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00

35 17.465 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00

36 17.481 BINGER, KC NEONG ROLLING SERENG $0.00

37 17.49 BENNETT, LACIE CHLOE $0.00

38 17.51 TRAPP, CARLEEN VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00

5D

1 17.581 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $461.00

2 17.597 STOKES, BRANDON DTF LADY SEIS $381.00

3 17.622 MOTTE, ROSLYN LACE $341.00

4 17.637 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MONSTER $280.00

5 17.673 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $220.00

6 17.691 BINNIAN, HOLLY COCONUT $140.00

7 17.731 WANDELL, GILLIAN SHINING LADY LEO $100.00

8 17.802 HUSSEY, ELSIE ZEVI JEAN TA DASH $80.00

9 17.823 FUNK, BROOKLIN ROSE $0.00

10 17.86 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $0.00

11 17.868 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00

12 17.969 GURNEY, PAGE CREAM PIE $0.00

13 17.983 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND $0.00

14 17.996 ROPER, COLT CHERRY $0.00

15 18.057 MYERS, MICHELLE LADY $0.00

16 18.142 KAP, BRANDI FRENCHMANS PISTOL $0.00

17 18.245 MORANDY, COLETTE FEELING LUCKY $0.00

18 18.303 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00

19 18.327 TELFORD, AMY JESSIES FIRST PRIZE STONE $0.00

20 18.434 STEVENS, JOLENE RGR ILLUSIONS TICKET $0.00

21 18.49 TATE, KELSEY KOBEE $0.00

22 18.773 STREET, JEMIMA SLOANS FRENCH FLY $0.00

23 19.042 FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY GOLDIE $0.00

24 19.803 FUNK, BROOKLIN TITANIUM TITAN $0.00

25 23.117 HOVEY, VERL COON $0.00

26 24.656 PURDY, LORI ALAMO'S DASHEN DANDY $0.00



27 28.682 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.688 MILLETT, SKYLEE CODYS GOLDEN FLASH $0.00

0 15.707 GLEAVE, CHARLIE BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE $0.00

0 15.765 FURROW, FAITH FAMES EASY JETOLENA $0.00

0 15.778 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00

0 15.889 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00

0 15.925 DANSIE, RHONDA BULLY WHITE SHOES $0.00

0 16.008 DISTON, LINDSAY BRING ME LOVE $0.00

0 16.048 WOOD-GATES, TERRI FULLMOON FLASH $0.00

0 16.06 JENSEN, MORGAN RGR NEONS CAMERO $0.00

0 16.169 MOON, WHITNEY MOKEE $0.00

0 16.259 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00

0 16.317 FURROW, FAITH MUNCHKIN MAN $0.00

0 16.471 SHIELDS, ALLIE DUSTY $0.00

0 16.577 ALTMAN, JESSE TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN $0.00

0 16.603 DAVIS, SAYDEE ROCK STAR $0.00

0 16.756 CONN, DENNEANE DOS CUERVO $0.00

0 16.871 DETERS, BROOKE DELILAH $0.00

0 16.878 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FAST LANE TA FAME $0.00

0 17.101 TOPHAM, MCKENSY DADDY BE PROUD $0.00

0 17.156 ARGYLE, JORDAN KR SPICE $0.00

0 17.276 URISTA, JANELLE TWITCHY $0.00

0 17.352 STEVENS, BRYNDI RGR HUGO CASH $0.00

0 17.487 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR DASH FOR KAS $0.00

0 17.544 SAMPSON, JESSICA LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE $0.00

0 17.707 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00

0 17.977 THOMAS, HELINA GOODBYE GIDGET $0.00

0 18.046 DIMICK, PAIGE RUDY $0.00

0 18.194 STRITZKE, CRAIG FOLLY $0.00

0 19.739 WILKINS, NIKKI FLYING T STREAK N FAME $0.00

0 23.153 BLAIN, BONNIE CHRIS LE DOUGH $0.00

0 27.998 JENSEN, KATIE TUACA N SMOKE $0.00

0 30.792 RICHMOND, RANDI WANNA SMOKE N RUN $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 21.476 DAVIS, SAYDEE ROCK STAR $103.00

2 21.991 DAVIS, PAISLEE CHONCHO $68.00

3 22.248 TATE, KELSEY KENT SEE THE JUDGE $0.00

4 22.353 KALMAR, MATALYN MAGGIE $0.00

5 22.406 GARDNER, HOLLY ZAN ITS COLONEL $0.00

2D

1 22.677 HOLT, DEEDEE HORSE $77.00

2 23.831 LARSEN, KATIE AINT NO SKUNK JOE $52.00

3 24.135 HOLT, JACKIE ACE $0.00

4 25.191 FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY GOLDIE $0.00

5 26.878 MILLETT, SKYLEE CODYS GOLDEN FLASH $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.561 SHIELDS, ALLIE DARBY $0.00

0 21.881 STEVENS, BRYNDI RGR HUGO CASH $0.00

0 22.308 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $0.00

0 22.989 MOOSMAN, TIALYNNE MOHAWK ROCKET $0.00

0 27.948 LARSEN, KATIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $0.00

0 99.999 JONES, SYDNEY CLASSY AND I KNOW IT $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.512 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $1,250.00

2 15.584 CARTER, KATELYN SOUTHERN MAID CASH $650.00

3 15.638 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $400.00

4 15.677 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $250.00

5 15.882 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00

6 15.921 SHIELDS, ALLIE KATIE $0.00

7 15.972 THOUVENELL, KELLI FAVORITE VERSION $0.00

8 15.987 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $0.00

9 16.011 BANKS, HEATHER BUSTERS TENDING BAR $0.00

2D

1 16.062 ARGYLE, JORDAN LOLA B $1,250.00

2 16.097 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $650.00

3 16.124 DUDLEY, ASHLEY RGR CORONARITA $400.00

4 16.236 SAMPSON, JESSICA RSR FRENCH PLAY $250.00

5 16.264 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

6 16.292 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

7 16.33 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $0.00

8 16.345 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00

9 16.382 SABEY, BRETT LIL LENA MOONSHINE $0.00

10 16.427 DAHL, TAMRA JAKE $0.00

11 16.434 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE SARA JEAN $0.00

12 16.436 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR KINGS DISCRECTION $0.00

13 16.443 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

3D

1 16.548 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $1,250.00

2 16.586 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $650.00

3 16.602 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $400.00

4 16.616 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $250.00

5 16.671 WOODWARD, HAYLEE NEEDA PRIZE $0.00

6 16.698 TALBOT, LEKELSI JAMBALAYA $0.00

7 16.724 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE $0.00

8 16.757 PROCTOR, PEGGY PAYSTONE $0.00

9 16.824 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $0.00

10 16.867 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

11 16.95 COTE, TIMBER HUTS VENGER $0.00

12 17 CARTER, KATELYN RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

4D

1 17.156 JENSEN, CHELSIE C IS FOR CAT $1,250.00

2 17.167 TATTON, CARLA DINKYS ON FIRE $650.00

3 17.209 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $400.00

4 17.278 RICHMOND, RANDI RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER $250.00

5 17.282 JACKSON, TRACY HOOKER $0.00

5D

1 17.86 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $1,250.00



2 17.983 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND $400.00

3 28.682 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE $250.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.889 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00

0 15.925 DANSIE, RHONDA BULLY WHITE SHOES $0.00

0 16.169 MOON, WHITNEY MOKEE $0.00

0 16.871 DETERS, BROOKE DELILAH $0.00

0 16.878 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FAST LANE TA FAME $0.00

0 17.544 SAMPSON, JESSICA LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE $0.00

0 17.707 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00

0 17.977 THOMAS, HELINA GOODBYE GIDGET $650.00

0 30.792 RICHMOND, RANDI WANNA SMOKE N RUN $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.512 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $194.00

2 15.638 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $149.00

3 15.677 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $108.00

4 15.882 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00

5 15.994 BROWN, SUE COW PLAYIN DUALLY $0.00

6 16.086 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR LONER BOY $0.00

7 16.097 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00

8 16.131 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR SPRINGLOADED $0.00

9 16.264 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

10 16.382 SABEY, BRETT LIL LENA MOONSHINE $0.00

11 16.415 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

12 16.443 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

2D

1 16.548 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $149.00

2 16.586 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $114.00

3 16.611 BROWN, SUE BROWN EASTER BUNNY $83.00

4 16.616 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00

5 16.757 PROCTOR, PEGGY PAYSTONE $0.00

6 16.824 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $0.00

7 16.867 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

8 16.869 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

9 17.08 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00

10 17.167 TATTON, CARLA DINKYS ON FIRE $0.00

11 17.196 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM $0.00

12 17.209 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

13 17.276 WILLIAMS, GENA PARSONS GOLD DAWN $0.00

14 17.408 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

15 17.453 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00

3D

1 17.581 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $108.00

2 17.622 MOTTE, ROSLYN LACE $83.00

3 17.673 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $60.00

4 17.802 HUSSEY, ELSIE ZEVI JEAN TA DASH $0.00

5 17.868 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00

6 17.983 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND $0.00

7 23.117 HOVEY, VERL COON $0.00

8 24.656 PURDY, LORI ALAMO'S DASHEN DANDY $0.00

9 28.682 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.889 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00

0 15.925 DANSIE, RHONDA BULLY WHITE SHOES $0.00

0 16.048 WOOD-GATES, TERRI FULLMOON FLASH $0.00

0 16.259 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00



0 17.977 THOMAS, HELINA GOODBYE GIDGET $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.921 SHIELDS, ALLIE KATIE $146.00

2 16.099 SHIELDS, ALLIE LEGEND $112.00

3 16.104 TORGERSON, JAYDA BH DRIVE IT LONG $81.00

4 16.178 JONES, SYDNEY FAMOUS EMPRESS $0.00

5 16.185 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DAD $0.00

6 16.434 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE SARA JEAN $0.00

7 16.57 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00

8 16.602 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $0.00

9 16.602 MILLETT, JACOB JESSIE $0.00

10 16.637 DAVIS, PAISLEE CHONCHO $0.00

2D

1 16.946 WOOD, MEGAN SPLASH $112.00

2 16.95 COTE, TIMBER HUTS VENGER $86.00

3 17.238 WALGREN, JENESSA JAM $62.00

4 17.286 ROOKS, GRACE LQH PENNY $0.00

5 17.385 MILLETT, JACOB SHE HAS CASH $0.00

6 17.74 MYERS, HALLIE BELLA $0.00

7 17.86 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $0.00

3D

1 17.947 DALTON, COLT LADDIE $81.00

2 17.988 MILLETT, SKYLEE REMI $62.00

3 18.707 CROMPTON, BROOKELL RACHET $45.00

4 19.042 FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY GOLDIE $0.00

5 19.779 JENSEN, COLTEN HORSE $0.00

6 19.911 MOORE, RYLEE JO ROCKS N FRECKLES $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.688 MILLETT, SKYLEE CODYS GOLDEN FLASH $0.00

0 15.707 GLEAVE, CHARLIE BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE $0.00

0 16.471 SHIELDS, ALLIE DUSTY $0.00

0 16.603 DAVIS, SAYDEE ROCK STAR $0.00

0 22.771 SHIELDS, SWAYZIE $0.00

0 24.425 HANKS, NYLE CHERRY $0.00

0 27.269 CROMPTON, KARLI HODDIE $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.527 CARTER, KATELYN SOUTHERN MAID CASH $173.00

2 15.562 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $133.00

3 15.584 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $97.00

4 15.783 WOOD-GATES, TERRI FULLMOON FLASH $0.00

5 15.851 MILLETT, SKYLEE CODYS GOLDEN FLASH $0.00

6 15.89 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00

7 15.898 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00

8 15.922 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR KINGS DISCRECTION $0.00

2D

1 16.041 DUDLEY, ASHLEY RGR CORONARITA $156.00

2 16.059 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $120.00

3 16.067 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $87.00

4 16.274 PROCTOR, PEGGY PAYSTONE $0.00

5 16.354 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00

6 16.384 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00

7 16.42 ARGYLE, JORDAN LOLA B $0.00

8 16.452 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

9 16.492 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00

3D

1 16.614 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $133.00

2 16.719 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $102.00

3 16.757 HULLINGER, SHANNY JITTERBUG $74.00

4 16.826 DETERS, BROOKE DELILAH $0.00

5 16.836 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00

6 16.844 CLEGG, HEATHER REAL GUN SHY $0.00

7 16.903 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE $0.00

8 16.922 LARSEN, KATIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $0.00

9 16.96 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00

10 17.002 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00

11 17.019 GANN, PATTY LADYS LEO FAME $0.00

4D

1 17.112 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $116.00

2 17.192 BRUNSON, KATHRYN JET $89.00

3 17.33 TATTON, CARLA DINKYS ON FIRE $65.00

4 17.353 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00

5 17.359 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00

6 17.387 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND $0.00

7 17.398 MILLETT, JACOB JESSIE $0.00

8 17.527 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00

9 17.593 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00

10 17.665 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE $0.00

11 17.96 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00

12 19.319 ARGYLE, JORDAN KR SPICE $0.00

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 15.889 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00

0 16.293 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00

0 16.385 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FAST LANE TA FAME $0.00

0 17.018 CARTER, KATELYN RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

0 17.547 DRAPER, SHAYD OKAY NIPPER $0.00

0 19.775 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

0 99.999 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $0.00

0 99.999 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR SPRINGLOADED $0.00

0 99.999 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00

0 99.999 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR LONER BOY $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.608 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FAMOUS WILDTHANG $941.00

2 15.898 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $705.00

3 15.994 STOKES, BRANDON IMA PERFECT STORM $470.00

4 16.089 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSY PAINTED $235.00

5 16.094 STEVENS, KRYSTYN SHES FLY N FABULOUS $0.00

6 16.116 THOUVENELL, KELLI FAVORITE VERSION $0.00

7 16.147 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $0.00

8 16.22 STRITZKE, CRAIG ROLLIN WINNER $0.00

9 16.277 STRITZKE, CRAIG GUYSZ GIRLS R TOUGH $0.00

10 16.327 TOPHAM, MCKENSY FREE TO BE SAMPSON $0.00

11 16.354 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00

12 16.42 STRITZKE, CRAIG BOOTS N BOARDROOM $0.00

13 16.48 SAGERS, SHAWNEE JT FABULOUS SPARK $0.00

14 16.546 MYERS, MICHELLE AINT SEEN E HIGH YET $0.00

2D

1 16.614 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $710.00

2 16.68 HALES, JOSIE SUGARY LANE $532.00

3 16.749 ALTMAN, JESSE TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN $355.00

4 16.751 BLAIN, BONNIE CHRIS LE DOUGH $177.00

5 16.785 PHELPS, LACEE IB SHE IS THE ONE $0.00

6 16.829 JOHNSON, SHELLY SILKY FRENCHETTA $0.00

7 16.836 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00

8 16.871 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

9 16.877 MCCOURT, JACKIE IMA FLY ANGEL $0.00

10 16.96 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00

11 17.372 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING $0.00

12 17.864 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR DASH FOR KAS $0.00

13 17.96 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00

14 19.177 GARDNER, HOLLY I GOT LUCKY BONES $0.00

15 21.121 HARWOOD, BRANDI KUSTOMIZED $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.385 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FAST LANE TA FAME $0.00

0 16.881 KESLER, JESSIE SURFIN TO GAME DAY $0.00

0 16.998 SAMPSON, JESSICA LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE $0.00

0 17.018 CARTER, KATELYN RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

0 17.639 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00

0 99.999 CARLSEN, MARY JO JBD WARRIOR $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.439 QUAST, KATHERINE EB BANK ON THE MONEY $933.00

2 15.527 CARTER, KATELYN SOUTHERN MAID CASH $783.00

3 15.544 FAUSETT, JAYCEE TJ RODEO MOON $671.00

4 15.562 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $522.00

5 15.584 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $373.00

6 15.608 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FAMOUS WILDTHANG $261.00

7 15.66 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $186.00

8 15.721 JONES, MARGARET CLASSY AND I KNOW IT $0.00

9 15.783 WOOD-GATES, TERRI FULLMOON FLASH $0.00

10 15.806 STEVENS, KRYSTYN JA DOUBLE N DOWN DOC $0.00

11 15.851 MILLETT, SKYLEE CODYS GOLDEN FLASH $0.00

12 15.881 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DAD $0.00

13 15.89 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00

14 15.898 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00

15 15.922 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR KINGS DISCRECTION $0.00

16 15.928 JENSEN, JILL STURDY LEGS OF STONE $0.00

17 15.933 QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE HOLLYWOOD BOMBINA $0.00

2D

1 15.94 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $794.00

2 15.96 JONES, SYDNEY FAMOUS EMPRESS $667.00

3 15.993 TORGERSON, JAYDA BH DRIVE IT LONG $572.00

4 15.994 STOKES, BRANDON IMA PERFECT STORM $445.00

5 15.998 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $317.00

6 16.041 DUDLEY, ASHLEY RGR CORONARITA $222.00

7 16.044 CARLSEN, KAMRYN CHARLIE $158.00

8 16.059 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00

9 16.067 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

10 16.072 TATE, KELSEY KENT SEE THE JUDGE $0.00

11 16.087 MCCOURT, AFTON GP COLOR ME VIOLET $0.00

12 16.089 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSY PAINTED $0.00

13 16.093 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MISS N FRECKLED OKIE $0.00

14 16.094 STEVENS, KRYSTYN SHES FLY N FABULOUS $0.00

15 16.107 CLIFT, ADRIONNA DRY MONEY RED $0.00

16 16.115 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

17 16.116 THOUVENELL, KELLI FAVORITE VERSION $0.00

18 16.132 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00

19 16.147 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $0.00

20 16.195 JENSEN, CHELSIE C IS FOR CAT $0.00

21 16.222 BROWN, SUE COW PLAYIN DUALLY $0.00

22 16.23 KELLER, AUTUMN NEMOS FURY $0.00

23 16.242 VEATER, DELAINYA CASH DOCS BANKER $0.00

24 16.258 BANKS, HEATHER BUSTERS TENDING BAR $0.00

25 16.274 PROCTOR, PEGGY PAYSTONE $0.00

26 16.327 TOPHAM, MCKENSY FREE TO BE SAMPSON $0.00



27 16.338 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $0.00

28 16.354 ARGYLE, JORDAN BILLY THEE KID $0.00

29 16.384 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00

30 16.42 ARGYLE, JORDAN LOLA B $0.00

31 16.429 GARDNER, HOLLY DASH OF COLONEL $0.00

3D

1 16.44 FORD, TANISHA DOC DUN IT SMART $656.00

2 16.452 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $551.00

3 16.48 SAGERS, SHAWNEE JT FABULOUS SPARK $472.00

4 16.481 JONES, MARGARET ROAD TRIPPIN $367.00

5 16.489 PHELPS, LACEE MDP CROWN BEAUTY $262.00

6 16.492 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $183.00

7 16.546 MYERS, MICHELLE AINT SEEN E HIGH YET $131.00

8 16.56 TANNERY, CHEYANNE POST MOROAN $0.00

9 16.586 TIMOTHY, HILARY BOOGA HOLIC $0.00

10 16.645 JACKSON, TRACY HOOKER $0.00

11 16.679 KAP, BRANDI TWAYNAS FOOL $0.00

12 16.68 HALES, JOSIE SUGARY LANE $0.00

13 16.684 RICHMOND, RANDI WANNA SMOKE N RUN $0.00

14 16.688 HUBBARD, SHAWN JDS COWGIRL $0.00

15 16.694 TELFORD, AMY RGR PLATINUM CHICK $0.00

16 16.697 VEATER, DELAINYA JJ DIAMOND DASH $0.00

17 16.719 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00

18 16.732 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $0.00

19 16.749 ALTMAN, JESSE TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN $0.00

20 16.751 BLAIN, BONNIE CHRIS LE DOUGH $0.00

21 16.757 HULLINGER, SHANNY JITTERBUG $0.00

22 16.759 SABEY, BRETT LIL LENA MOONSHINE $0.00

23 16.785 PHELPS, LACEE IB SHE IS THE ONE $0.00

24 16.79 PENROD, SYDNIE BAY $0.00

25 16.798 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

26 16.803 URISTA, JANELLE STELLA $0.00

27 16.826 DETERS, BROOKE DELILAH $0.00

28 16.827 FAUSETT, MARISSA SKIPPA TEE FROST $0.00

29 16.829 JOHNSON, SHELLY SILKY FRENCHETTA $0.00

30 16.836 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00

31 16.836 DALTON, SHELLIE RUSTY $0.00

32 16.844 CLEGG, HEATHER REAL GUN SHY $0.00

34 16.871 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

35 16.894 MOOSMAN, TIALYNNE MOHAWK ROCKET $0.00

36 16.903 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE $0.00

37 16.913 BANKS, HEATHER TROUBLE KITTY $0.00

38 16.916 GURNEY, PAGE DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE $0.00

39 16.922 LARSEN, KATIE BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE $0.00

4D

1 16.946 RICHMOND, RANDI RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER $587.00

2 16.949 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $493.00



3 16.953 TRAPP, CARLEEN VM A LADY WITH PERKS $423.00

4 16.96 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $329.00

5 16.992 ROOKS, GRACE LQH PENNY $235.00

6 17.002 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $164.00

7 17.019 GANN, PATTY LADYS LEO FAME $117.00

8 17.063 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00

9 17.112 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

10 17.117 WOOD, MEGAN SPLASH $0.00

11 17.145 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

12 17.186 BENNETT, LACIE CHLOE $0.00

13 17.192 BRUNSON, KATHRYN JET $0.00

14 17.2 PETERSON, TIFFANY CODEE $0.00

15 17.238 BAGLEY, KENDRA LITTLE JOE $0.00

16 17.24 CORNIA, JESSICA FINAL BULLY BUG $0.00

17 17.33 TATTON, CARLA DINKYS ON FIRE $0.00

18 17.334 PENROD, SYDNIE TORPEDO $0.00

19 17.34 WILLIAMS, GENA PARSONS GOLD DAWN $0.00

20 17.344 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM $0.00

21 17.35 URISTA, JANELLE TWITCHY $0.00

22 17.353 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00

23 17.359 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00

24 17.364 BEASLEY, AMY SUGS THE GYPSY $0.00

25 17.372 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING $0.00

26 17.387 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND $0.00

27 17.398 MILLETT, JACOB JESSIE $0.00

28 17.422 GURNEY, PAGE CREAM PIE $0.00

5D

1 17.527 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $483.00

2 17.564 FORD, TANISHA MIGHTY MOUSES DREAM $406.00

3 17.593 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $348.00

4 17.617 ROBERTS, SHELLY IM D RIO DEAL $270.00

5 17.645 SPANBAUER, SYDNEY MISS CABRINI RASCAL $193.00

6 17.665 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE $135.00

7 17.701 STEVENS, JOLENE RGR ILLUSIONS TICKET $96.00

8 17.783 SAGERS, SHAWNEE MONSTER $0.00

9 17.795 SAGERS, SHAWNEE WOODY $0.00

10 17.804 TATE, KELSEY KOBEE $0.00

11 17.819 WANDELL, GILLIAN SHINING LADY LEO $0.00

12 17.864 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR DASH FOR KAS $0.00

13 17.922 BINNIAN, HOLLY COCONUT $0.00

14 17.96 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00

15 18.042 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00

16 18.073 HUSSEY, ELSIE ZEVI JEAN TA DASH $0.00

17 18.333 TELFORD, AMY JESSIES FIRST PRIZE STONE $0.00

18 18.363 KAP, BRANDI FRENCHMANS PISTOL $0.00

19 18.445 MILLETT, SKYLEE REMI $0.00

20 18.465 MILLETT, JACOB SHE HAS CASH $0.00



21 18.607 DIMICK, PAIGE RUDY $0.00

22 19.177 GARDNER, HOLLY I GOT LUCKY BONES $0.00

23 19.215 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $0.00

24 19.319 ARGYLE, JORDAN KR SPICE $0.00

25 20.925 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FLINGMETHECASH $0.00

26 23.467 HOVEY, VERL COON $0.00

27 24.516 JENSEN, KATIE TUACA N SMOKE $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.483 HILDRETH, TAYLOR TOO CHAINS $0.00

0 15.758 ADAMS, TEIGAN NDS FLY N GOODBYE $0.00

0 15.779 DIAMOND, WHITNEY DOX JUNORITA $0.00

0 15.784 FURROW, FAITH FAMES EASY JETOLENA $0.00

0 15.799 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN DIAMOND STAR DREAMER $0.00

0 15.889 STEVENS, CINDI RGR JETTA $0.00

0 15.92 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS $0.00

0 16.047 JENSEN, MORGAN RGR NEONS CAMERO $0.00

0 16.097 STEVENS, BRYNDI RGR HUGO CASH $0.00

0 16.106 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00

0 16.159 MOON, WHITNEY MOKEE $0.00

0 16.181 CROMPTON, STACY SMOKE N DAY $0.00

0 16.293 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00

0 16.385 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE RGR FAST LANE TA FAME $0.00

0 16.397 SAMPSON, JESSICA RSR FRENCH PLAY $0.00

0 16.522 SAMPSON, JESSICA JACKPOT RUNAWAY $0.00

0 16.592 ADAMS, AMY BARBWIRE HALO $0.00

0 16.76 BINGER, KC NEONG ROLLING SERENG $0.00

0 16.881 KESLER, JESSIE SURFIN TO GAME DAY $0.00

0 17.018 CARTER, KATELYN RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

0 17.219 BROWN, SUE BROWN EASTER BUNNY $0.00

0 17.3 MARSHALL, DANIKA RV MOON FAST $0.00

0 17.547 DRAPER, SHAYD OKAY NIPPER $0.00

0 17.576 PHELPS, LACEE ONE FINAL MOMENT $0.00

0 17.6 THOMAS, HELINA GOODBYE GIDGET $0.00

0 17.639 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00

0 18.361 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

0 18.453 JENSEN, KATIE STYLIN N IVORY $0.00

0 19.775 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

0 42.52 MOTTE, ROSLYN LACE $0.00

0 99.999 CARLSEN, MARY JO JBD WARRIOR $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 MORANDY, COLETTE FEELING LUCKY $0.00

0 99.999 JACOBSON, ASHLEY TJ SWINGING FANNY $0.00

0 99.999 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $0.00

0 99.999 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN MY NAMES CODY $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 HUERKAMP, RACHEL JASMINES PEPPY DASH $0.00



0 99.999 DISTON, LINDSAY BRING ME LOVE $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR SPRINGLOADED $0.00

0 99.999 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00

0 99.999 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR LONER BOY $0.00

0 99.999 STREET, JEMIMA SLOANS FRENCH FLY $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.562 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $199.00

2 15.66 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $153.00

3 15.783 WOOD-GATES, TERRI FULLMOON FLASH $111.00

4 15.898 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00

5 16.067 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

6 16.115 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

7 16.222 BROWN, SUE COW PLAYIN DUALLY $0.00

8 16.274 PROCTOR, PEGGY PAYSTONE $0.00

9 16.338 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $0.00

10 16.492 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00

2D

1 16.719 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $153.00

2 16.759 SABEY, BRETT LIL LENA MOONSHINE $117.00

3 16.798 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $85.00

4 16.848 PURDY, LORI ALAMO'S DASHEN DANDY $0.00

5 16.871 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

6 16.949 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00

7 17.019 GANN, PATTY LADYS LEO FAME $0.00

8 17.063 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00

9 17.112 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

10 17.145 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

12 17.34 WILLIAMS, GENA PARSONS GOLD DAWN $0.00

13 17.344 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM $0.00

14 17.359 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00

15 17.387 GURULE, PATTY LOST AN FOUND $0.00

16 17.527 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00

3D

1 17.593 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $111.00

2 17.665 MOOSMAN, KIM MISS RED BLAZE $85.00

3 17.96 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $62.00

4 18.073 HUSSEY, ELSIE ZEVI JEAN TA DASH $0.00

5 23.467 HOVEY, VERL COON $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.219 BROWN, SUE BROWN EASTER BUNNY $0.00

0 17.6 THOMAS, HELINA GOODBYE GIDGET $0.00

0 17.639 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00

0 18.361 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

0 19.775 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

0 42.52 MOTTE, ROSLYN LACE $0.00

0 99.999 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $0.00

0 99.999 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR SPRINGLOADED $0.00

0 99.999 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00

0 99.999 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR LONER BOY $0.00


